
FROM:
CA WAREHOUSE
CA WAREHOUSE
5650 Grace Pl

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 63 X 18 X 5 IN

REF: OCC9681772411040420001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Commerce CA 90022

SHIP DATE: 03NOV24
ACTWGT: 70.11 LB
CAD: 259042843/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Mia Bowles
Mia Bowles

625 E Oak St Apt 240

(209) 990-9902
Stockton CA 95202 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
44

02
40

91
00

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

6/
2D

2B
/C

6C
4

7797 0495 0956

     95202

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7797 0495 0956


